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COLDWORK™ ORIGINAL®

ORIGINAL®
COLDWORK™

FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) closure 

creates a secure fit to your wrist.

Water-resistant SoftShell back of hand 

prevents the cold air from sneaking in.

60 gram 3M™ Thinsulate™ Eco 

Insulation traps warm air to help 

regulate your body temperature.

Rugged Armortex® thumb saddle 

reinforcement.

Touchscreen capable synthetic leather 

provides the perfect blend of dexterity 

and durability.

Removable spring clip keeps your gloves 

organized for easy storage.

3

4

2

1

5

6

INTENDED USES

• Maintenance & Repair

• Equipment Operation

• Home Improvement

 S I Z E

C O L O R CWKMG-58 GREY/BLACK

Brisk, cold air can make even the simplest task more burdensome, so we 

built our ColdWork Original® with 60 gram 3M™ Thinsulate™ Eco Insulation 

to lock in warmth and keep you moving. The back of your hand is protected 

by water-resistant SoftShell to prevent the wind from sneaking in during cold 

weather work. The palm side features our tried-and-true synthetic leather 

infused with touchscreen technology, so you're always connected.

COLD WEATHER HAND PROTECTION

S-008 M-009 L-010 XL-011 XXL-012

TOUCHSCREEN
TECHNOLOGY

3M™ THINSULATE™

ECO INSULATION

RECYCLED MATERIAL


